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Jezdec

. NEVERIL Dusan
. SIPEK Martin

. SVOBODA Jifi

. DVORAK Pavel

. KOMAREK David
. TRNKA Jakub

. VITEK Petr

. SVOBODA Milan

2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zdvodech do vrchu - Skupina E2SC

Nar.

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

SoutéZici

Speedmaster Racing Team
Martin Sipek

Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
Pavel Dvordk

Liqui Moly Racing Team
Kramsky Otakar

Czech National Team

Milan Svoboda

Vozidlo
Norma M20 FC
Lucchini PA-95
Norma M20F
Ligier JS49
Norma M20F
Norma M20K
Osella PA20S
BRC CMO05

Sk./TF.
E2SC-3000
E2SC-3000
E2SC-2000
E2SC-2000
E2SC-3000
E2SC-2000
E2SC-3000
E2SC-1400
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Total
110
64
46
38
30
24
22,5
18





